Recommended PCB LayoutOrdering Information
2211SM-XXG-BX-CP
SM: SMD Type1
1 2 3
G:Gold Plated
T: Tin Plated
3 Blank: Standard Type
CP: With Cap
5
4
No. Of Contacts
(2 To 40 Ways)
2
5
A/B/C Dimension To Be Advised By Value Customers
2211R-XXG-SM-XXXX
R: Right Angle Single
Row
1 G:Gold Plated
T: Tin Plated
3 Blank: Standard Type
XXXX: Special Length
A/B Dimension
5
1 2 3 4
No. Of Contacts
(2 To 40 Ways)
2 SM: SMD Type4
5
2211R-XXG-SM
2211SMDI-XXG-B1-XXXX
2211SMDI-XXG-B2-XXXX
2211SM-XXG-B1-CP
2211SM-XXG-B2-CP
2211SM-XXG-B1
2211SM-XXG-B2
2211SMDI-XXG-BX-XXXX
SM: SMD Type1
1 2 3
No. Of Contacts
(2 To 40 Ways)
3 BX: B1,B2 Type5
4
DI: Double Insulator2 XXXX: Special Length
A/B Dimension
6
5 6
G:Gold Plated
T: Tin Plated
4
BX: B1,B2 Type4
P/N:2211R-XXG-SM
B1 Type
B2 Type
2.54±0.05
2.54X(No. Of Contacts-1)±0.10
1.27
2
.0
PIN 1#
2.54X(No. Of Contacts-1)±0.10
2.54±0.05 1.00
2.54±0.051.00
PIN 1#
3
.0